
Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 HOLLY BOLZON (2399) RAMIROS 68.8

2 TALIAH DANIELS (2391) APEN PARK LOEDES 68

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 CHARLIE GERMEIN (4636) GE NEVADA 69.6

2 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (2288) KENLOCK MOSHULU 67.2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 HAYLEY RUMBOLD (2305)
REVELWOOD NOBLE 

ADMIRATION
67

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 FIONA GUTHRIE (6163) LEGATO SONATINA 69.324 267 72.162 1 246 66.486 3

2 ANNE SMITH (2086) SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 68.986 254 68.514 2 257 69.459 1

3 BELINDA LINDH (2089) ROMANCE DANCE 68.108 251 67.703 4 254 68.514 2

4 FIONA GUTHRIE (2201) BLUEFIELDS DENOIR 66.824 254 68.514 2 241 65.135 5

5 NICOLE BERRY (1749) DANSON DEBONAIR 65.608 241 65 5 245 66.216 4

6 RIA GRIVELL (2094) JAZDAN FIREBALL 63.514 236 63.784 8 234 63.243 6

7 SUSANNE NELSON (1519) BLACK SILHOUETTE 62.5 232 62.703 9 231 62.297 7

8 ANN DODD (1153) WELTMAYA 62.365 240 64.73 6 222 60 11

9 LISA ASHBY (1970) NEW WORLD DIVINE 62.027 232 62.568 10 228 61.486 8

10 ALANNA RICHARDS (1974) VOICES W 61.419 238 64.324 7 217 58.514 13

10 MEGAN EVANS (1678) DANSON DEITY 61.419 228 61.622 11 227 61.216 9

12 KYLIE WATSON (1862) IBN KY GOLD RUSH 59.527 217 58.649 12 224 60.405 10

13 VERITY HAYMAN (1572) HEATHMONT ROULETTE 58.986 215 58.108 13 222 59.865 12

   Animal Therapeutics Medium 4B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kaye Platt Judge B Graeme Rodda Judge

   5 Yo Young Pony

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge Judge Judge

   5 Yo Young Horse

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge Jody Cavuoto Judge Wendy Hunt Judge

 4 Yo Young Horse

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge Jody Cavuoto Judge Wendy Hunt Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 STEPH HANN (1900) LIGHT MY FIRE BHI 72.941 244 71.618 1 253 74.265 1

2 ANNE SMITH (2308) FIRE FLY 71.912 239 70.147 2 251 73.676 2

3 FIONA GUTHRIE (2319) SERENACE 70.147 229 67.206 4 249 73.088 3

4 HEATHER CURRIE (2152) MACARTHUR DAREDEVIL 69.485 238 69.853 3 235 69.118 5

5 JUDY CLUTTERBUCK (2090) HV DANTE 68.456 225 66.029 6 241 70.882 4

6 CHERYSSE FANCSALI (2396) TOORADIN PARK HALO 66.838 221 65 8 234 68.676 6

7 BETHANY COOK (2365) FIRE N ICE R 65.956 224 65.735 7 225 66.176 9

8 MOLLY ELLIS (2276) RV SAPHIRE N PEARL 65.735 227 66.618 5 221 64.853 11

9 NICOLE LEWIS (2156) YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI 65.662 221 65 8 226 66.324 8

9 LISA FEHRMANN (2241) PERFECT DANCER BHI 65.662 214 62.941 12 233 68.382 7

11 PAIGE WHITEHEAD (2292) LEVADE THIS 64.926 221 64.853 10 221 65 10

12 ALYSSA FOX (2342) ROXETTE TD 64.191 218 63.971 11 219 64.412 12

13 LYNDA SMITH (2161) SUNNYHURST ROCK N ROLL 62.647 208 61.029 13 219 64.265 13

14 BELINDA LINDH (2240) BLOOMFIELD VALAN 60.441 206 60.441 14 206 60.441 14

15 JENNA KOVACIC (2159) COME FLY WITH ME 59.853 206 60.441 14 202 59.265 15

16 JENNA KOVACIC (2352) FIELDBROOK CORUNIA 58.529 198 58.235 16 200 58.824 16

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (2139) FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 70 241 70.882 1 235 69.118 2

2 GRACE NEUHAUS (1858) TUXEDO CAT 67.426 217 63.824 2 242 71.029 1

3 KEELEY MENADUE (2258) PONDEROSA STUD FIRST ROYAL 65.662 217 63.824 2 230 67.5 3

4 JESSICA MCCLEAVE (111) BYALEE RUMOUR 63.75 212 62.353 4 222 65.147 5

5 EMILY FRASER (2069) FIMISTER PARK LEO 63.456 209 61.471 5 223 65.441 4

6 HOLLY BOLZON (2105) CAVALIER CHILLY 63.088 208 61.176 6 221 65 6

7 CHLOE WEDD (1949) FORREST GUMPP 61.618 207 60.882 7 212 62.353 7

   Cool and Complete Pellets Novice Youth 2B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R Walla Judge B R Castle Judge

   Cool and Complete Pellets Novice 2B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R Walla Judge B R Castle Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 STEPH HANN (1900) LIGHT MY FIRE BHI 77.357 271 77.429 1 271 77.286 1

2 HEATHER CURRIE (2152) MACARTHUR DAREDEVIL 69.429 245 69.857 2 242 69 3

3 ANNE SMITH (2308) FIRE FLY 68.357 234 66.857 5 245 69.857 2

4 FIONA GUTHRIE (2319) SERENACE 68.286 237 67.571 4 242 69 3

5 LISA FEHRMANN (2241) PERFECT DANCER BHI 67.286 238 67.857 3 234 66.714 6

6 BETHANY COOK (2365) FIRE N ICE R 65.929 225 64.286 7 237 67.571 5

7 JUDY CLUTTERBUCK (2090) HV DANTE 64.714 226 64.429 6 228 65 7

8 CHERYSSE FANCSALI (2396) TOORADIN PARK HALO 62.857 216 61.571 8 225 64.143 8

9 MOLLY ELLIS (2276) RV SAPHIRE N PEARL 62.143 214 61 10 222 63.286 9

10 ALYSSA FOX (2342) ROXETTE TD 60.929 216 61.571 8 211 60.286 12

11 LYNDA SMITH (2161) SUNNYHURST ROCK N ROLL 60.714 213 60.714 11 213 60.714 10

12 BELINDA LINDH (2240) BLOOMFIELD VALAN 59.643 206 58.714 14 212 60.571 11

12 PAIGE WHITEHEAD (2292) LEVADE THIS 59.643 209 59.571 12 209 59.714 13

14 JENNA KOVACIC (2352) FIELDBROOK CORUNIA 58.571 208 59.429 13 202 57.714 14

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 LUCINDA VAILE (2292) ROSEDALE PARK AVENUE 69.071 244 69.571 1 240 68.571 1

2 NAOMI MASHFORD (2120) SCOOTIN BOOTS 66 225 64.286 5 237 67.714 2

3 SARAH TICKNER (2185) NILTON DEL PIERRO 65 241 68.714 2 215 61.286 5

4 HEATHER DEMAINE (2195) HARDWICK PARK KOKO BLACK 64.929 228 65.143 3 227 64.714 3

5 RUTH THOMPSON (2145) CP TRISTAN 63.857 228 65 4 220 62.714 4

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 DENISE ROFE (1332) WELFANDANGO 51.805 243 52.941 1 234 51.024 1 236 51.45 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (2139) FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 67.643 235 67 1 239 68.286 2

2 GRACE NEUHAUS (1858) TUXEDO CAT 67.571 232 66.143 2 242 69 1

3 EMILY FRASER (2069) FIMISTER PARK LEO 64.5 227 64.714 3 225 64.286 3

4 KEELEY MENADUE (2258) PONDEROSA STUD FIRST ROYAL 61.714 212 60.571 5 220 62.857 4

5 CHLOE WEDD (1949) FORREST GUMPP 61.143 213 60.714 4 216 61.571 6

6 HOLLY BOLZON (2105) CAVALIER CHILLY 60 201 57.429 6 219 62.571 5

7 JESSICA MCCLEAVE (111) BYALEE RUMOUR 54 189 54 7 189 54 7

   Horseland Mt Barker Novice Youth 2C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Barrie Stratton Judge E Phoebe Foulkes Judge

   GP

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Wendy Hunt Judge H J Cavuoto

   Equistyle Quality Stocks Novice Pony 2C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K Platt Judge B G Rodda Judge

   Cromwell Park Novice 2C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Barrie Stratton Judge E Phoebe Foulkes Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KAREN HORSELL (1968) GUIZO DA FERRARIA 64.099 235 63.378 1 234 63.108 1 244 65.811 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 FIONA GUTHRIE (2201) BLUEFIELDS DENOIR 69.679 259 66.282 3 285 73.077 1

2 ANNE SMITH (2086) SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 68.91 267 68.333 1 271 69.487 6

3 FIONA GUTHRIE (6163) LEGATO SONATINA 68.526 262 67.179 2 273 69.872 5

4 NICOLE BERRY (1749) DANSON DEBONAIR 67.115 249 63.718 4 275 70.513 3

5 ALANNA RICHARDS (1974) VOICES W 65.449 235 60.128 7 276 70.769 2

6 MEGAN EVANS (1678) DANSON DEITY 64.872 245 62.821 5 261 66.923 7

7 ANN DODD (1153) WELTMAYA 64.744 232 59.359 8 274 70.128 4

8 LISA ASHBY (1970) NEW WORLD DIVINE 62.628 240 61.538 6 249 63.718 10

9 BELINDA LINDH (2089) ROMANCE DANCE 62.115 226 57.821 10 259 66.41 8

10 VERITY HAYMAN (1572) HEATHMONT ROULETTE 60.833 223 57.179 11 252 64.487 9

11 KYLIE WATSON (1862) IBN KY GOLD RUSH 60.705 231 59.103 9 243 62.308 12

12 SUSANNE NELSON (1519) BLACK SILHOUETTE 60.192 223 57.051 12 247 63.333 11

13 RIA GRIVELL (2094) JAZDAN FIREBALL 58.462 221 56.667 13 235 60.256 13

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 JESSIE SMITH (2260) STORM IN A TEA CUP 59.797 217 58.649 1 226 60.946 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 JESSIE SMITH (2260) STORM IN A TEA CUP 62.628 233 59.615 1 256 65.641 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 OLIVIA BUCHANAN (2172) WELFINE 64.73 238 64.189 1 242 65.27 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 OLIVIA BUCHANAN (2172) WELFINE 69.744 275 70.513 1 269 68.974 1

   Medium Youth 4C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Thornley Judge B Prue Copping Judge

   Medium Youth 4B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kaye Platt Judge B Graeme Rodda Judge

   Medium Pony 4C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Thornley Judge B Prue Copping Judge

   Medium Pony 4B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kaye Platt Judge B Graeme Rodda Judge

   Medium 4C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Thornley Judge B prue Copping Judge

   Intermediate B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B W Hunt Judge H J Cavuoto



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 LUCINDA VAILE (2292) ROSEDALE PARK AVENUE 70.662 237 69.559 1 244 71.765 1

2 RUTH THOMPSON (2145) CP TRISTAN 65.221 221 65 3 223 65.441 2

3 SARAH TICKNER (2185) NILTON DEL PIERRO 63.162 226 66.471 2 204 59.853 5

4 NAOMI MASHFORD (2120) SCOOTIN BOOTS 60.588 202 59.412 4 210 61.765 4

5 HEATHER DEMAINE (2195) HARDWICK PARK KOKO BLACK 60.074 193 56.765 5 216 63.382 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 BROOKE SEWARD () DEBANLAY MARSEILEE 65.441 218 63.971 1 228 66.912 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 BROOKE SEWARD () DEBANLAY MARSEILEE 65.571 225 64.143 1 235 67 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 AMITY HANCOCK () HOLLYWOOD 72.411 189 67.321 2 217 77.5 1

2 ASHTON IDE () CHALANI SANGRIA 67.679 192 68.571 1 187 66.786 2

3 KYLIE CLAY (526) WYNARA SWEET PROMISE 60.446 167 59.643 3 172 61.25 3

4 EMMA WILSON () CHEVRALEA ARAYA 58.214 157 56.071 5 169 60.357 4

5 KASEY HOLYMAN () ANGEL 56.786 161 57.5 4 157 56.071 5

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 AMITY HANCOCK () HOLLYWOOD 71.339 199 70.893 1 201 71.786 1

2 KYLIE CLAY (526) WYNARA SWEET PROMISE 65.536 182 65 2 185 66.071 2

3 ASHTON IDE () CHALANI SANGRIA 64.286 177 63.214 3 183 65.357 3

4 EMMA WILSON () CHEVRALEA ARAYA 58.125 163 58.214 4 163 58.036 5

5 KASEY HOLYMAN () ANGEL 57.946 159 56.607 5 166 59.286 4

JULIE BARNES (2335) WHIM PARK BOND

   Physiokey Participant Preliminary 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Jen Gilligan Judge

   Participant Preliminary 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C S Thornley Judge B P Copping Judge

   Participant Novice 2C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Jen Gilligan Judge

   Participant Novice 2B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whitttle Judge B Jen Gilligan Judge

   Novice Pony 2B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Thornley Judge B Prue Copping Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 HEATHER CURRIE (2051) FRED PERRY 68.578 236 69.265 2 229 67.206 1 236 69.265 1

2 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (166) ROXLEIGH FIDELIO 68.186 237 69.559 1 227 66.765 2 232 68.235 2

3 LORRAINE WOHLING (108) FOREVER ROYAL 65.686 225 66.176 3 215 63.088 3 231 67.794 3

4 CHERYL HATSWELL (985) PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS 63.333 217 63.824 4 203 59.559 5 227 66.618 4

5 CHANTEL POTGIETER (2048) MAGIC IN MOTION 60.343 207 60.735 7 204 59.853 4 206 60.441 6

6 KENDAL MEASROCH (1449) NEW WORLD WINSTON 60.294 211 62.059 5 201 58.971 6 204 59.853 8

7 RUBY ALLEN (2083) SYNERGY 59.951 207 60.882 6 199 58.382 7 206 60.588 5

8 CATHERINE SKINNER (74) CHIRON MACCHIATO 58.725 202 59.265 8 193 56.765 8 205 60.147 7

   PSG

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C H Whittle Judge B W Hunt Judge H J Gilligan


